
    WALKERSVILLE TOWN MEETING 

                                                  A G E N D A 

 December 9, 2015 

 

1. 7:30 PM – Call to Order – Burgess Weddle 

Pledge of Allegiance 

Prayer 

 

2. Approval of the Town Meeting Minutes of November 18, 2015 

 

3. ORDER OF BUSINESS: 

 Ordinance 2015-04 – Change Chapter 89 APFO to Chapter 2 and All Required 

Numbering 

 

 Ordinance 2015-05 – Statute of Limitation on Ethics 

 

 Snow Policy – Chapter 69, Section 25 – Sidewalks and Chapter 80, Section 17 - Streets 

 

 Parks Committee Appointments 

 

 Ethics Committee Extension 

 

 Parkside Design Manual Modifications 

 

 Accounts Payable  

 

 Commissioners Concerns 

 

 Citizen Questions and Concerns 

 

4. ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

 Thurs., Dec. 17, 7:30 – Economic Development Meeting 

 Fri., Dec. 18 – Christmas Party (Please RSVP!) 

 Weds., Dec. 23 – No Recycling Behind Town Hall – rescheduled for Dec. 28 

 Thurs., Dec. 24 – OFFICE CLOSES AT NOON 

 Fri., Dec. 25, - Merry Christmas! – OFFICE CLOSED 

 Mon. Dec. 28, 9:00-5:00 – Recycling behind Town Hall 

 Fri. Jan. 1, 2016 – Happy New Year! – OFFICE CLOSED 

 Tues., Jan. 5, 7:30 – Board of Appeals (if needed) 

 Weds., Jan 6, 7:30 – Parks Meeting 

 Thurs., Jan. 7, 7:30 – Economic Development Meeting 

 Tues., Jan. 12, 7:30 – Planning Workshop 

 Weds., Jan. 13, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 Thurs., Jan. 21, 7:30 – Economic Development Meeting 

 Tues., Jan. 26, 7:30 – Planning Meeting 

 Weds., Jan. 27, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 

5. Closed Personnel/Legal Meeting  

6. Adjournment 



 

 

 

 


